Hellermannlyton

Operating Temperature :
Curing Temperature:

Bundle @ min.:
Bundle Diameter max (metric):

Width (W):
Height (H):
Length (L):
Labels per Row:
Labels per Sheet:

Adhesive:

) Material Datasheet 10.04.2023
TCWM15

Article Number 598-00274

Material: Vinyl Cloth (TYHC)

Colour: White (WH)

-40 °C to +120 °C
from +10 °C

3.40 mm
7.50 mm

6.35 mm
38.1 mm
41.27 mm
3

45

Rubber

We assume no responsibility that the Product will be used for the intended purpose, this is beyond our control. It’s up to the
customer to check the suitability for a specific application by means of tests. Technical changes and errors reserved
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We assume no responsibility that the Product will be used for the intended purpose, this is beyond our control. It’s up to the
customer to check the suitability for a specific application by means of tests. Technical changes and errors reserved




